s
SmartBright
Trusted
Reliable
Great value
SmartBright
Lumen & Colour
Select Highbay

Weight 3 kg
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
Specification Description Part Number Order code
100,150,200W & 4000K, 4500K, 5000K selectable Highbay BY240P 200W_100W/840_850/WB PSR UNV SAA 911401891882 BY240P200-100W
Options:
Motion & Daylight Sensor BY240Z Highbay sensor 911401892082 BY240SEN
Bracket for wall mount (U Shape) BY240Z Bracket 911401891982 BY240BKRT
Handheld programmer for motion & daylight setup
(one will program a group of luminaires) BY240Z Remote Control 911401892182 BY240REM
2022 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not give any
representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action
in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any
quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify. Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke